
Attractions

Family Fun for Everyone!

M
ain

En
tra

nce

13

29

1

3

5

6

33

22

18

23

27

12

10

17

4

2

14

19

30

31

25

28

11

26

24

Bike
 Pa

rk
in

g

Food
1. Bicycle Smoothies
2. Coffee by Pink Owl
3. Manor Grill
4. Tacos by Don Pepe
5. Shaved Ice by Silver
6. Manor Bake Sale

Crafts 
7. Face Painting
8. Dough Sculpture
9. Art Station
10. Indigo Tie Dying
11. Balloon Animals
12. Air Rockets

Shopping 
13. Tickets & Passes
14. Manor Gear Sale
15. Tommy Breeze Hats
16. Free Books

Games  
17. Soccer Speed
18. Disk Golf
19. Pillow Joust 
20. Basket Ball Toss
21. Ring Toss 
22. Balance Table 
23. Skee Ball 

Rides 
24. Giant Obstacle Course
25. Wipeout Ball Challenge
26. Hippo Chow Down
27. Rush Obstacle Course
28. Bouncy House
29. Playground
30. Swings
31. Super Zip-Line  

Special Features
32. Giant Bubbles
33. Music Stage
34. Dalek Robot
35. Unicorn Petting All proceeds benefit

Manor School PTA

150 Oak Manor Dr.

Saturday
May 31st
10am to 4pm
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